

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27597/2009

RAM KRISHNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIR.OF CONSOLIDATION,UNNAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 12/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.K. Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr.J.K. Chawla, Adv. appear for Respondent No.3 to 5.  
Respondent granted four weeks time for filing Vakalatnama and  
Counter Affidavit. The remaining respondents also may file  
Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit within above time. Petitioner is  
directed to serve the copy of the pleadings on the served  
respondents who appears through the counsel within two weeks. File  
Counter Affidavit, if any thereafter.  
List the matter on 24.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

T