

n  
ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27597/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2009 in WP No. 117/2009  
of the HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

RAM KRISHNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIR.OF CONSOLIDATION,UNNAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhash C. Jindal, Adv.  
for Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard counsel for the petitioner.  
We find no merit in this petition for Special  
Leave. It is dismissed.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master